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enact Conveyancing Limited  
DIVERSITY PROFILING - The Results  

1st May 2014  
Total Responses: 165/293 (56.31%) 

 
Section 1 - About your work  
Do you have a share in the organisation  

 
Do you have responsibility for supervising or managing the work of lawyers or other employees? 

 



 
 
What is your professional qualification? 

 
 
 
If not any of the previous qualifications, which of the following categories? 

 
 
 



 
 
 
Section 2 - About you  
What is your age? 

 
 
 
What is your gender? 

 



 
 
 
Are you a Primary Child Carer? 

 
 
 
Do you look after, or give any help or support to family/friends? 

 
 



Were you part of the first generation of your family to attend University? 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Between 11-18, did you mainly attend a state school? 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
Section 3 - Disability and Ethnicity  
In the disability and ethnicity Sections, where respondent numbers are of 10 or less persons, they will be 
banded (i.e. 1-5, 6-10), rather than specifying the exact number of individuals who have declared that 
characteristic. 
 
What is your Ethnicity?  
 

 
 
Do you consider yourself to have a disability? 

 
 
Are your day to day activities limited because of a health problem? 
 

Ethnicity Number of responses

Bangladeshi 1 - 5

Chinese 0

Indian 1 - 5

Pakistani 6 - 10

Other Asian 0

African 1 - 5

Caribbean 1 - 5

Other Black 0

Mixed White Asian 0

Mixed White Black African 0

Mixed White and Black Caribbean 0

Mixed White and Chinese 0

Other mixed/multiple ethnic background 0

White 
British/English/Welsh/Scottish/Northern 
Irish

133

Irish 0

Gypsy or Irish Traveller 0

Other white background 1 - 5

Other ethnic - Arab 0

Other ethnic group 0

Prefer not to say 11

No. of responses

Yes 1 - 5

No 150

Prefer not to say 11

No. of responses

Yes, a lot 1 - 5

Yes, a little 1 - 5

No 150

Prefer not to say 11


